504669467 12/04/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4716189

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YUEJUN TANG	11/26/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WUHAN CHINA STAR OPTOELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Street Address:	BUILDING C5, BIOLAKE OF OPTICS VALLEY, NO. 666 GAOXIN AVENUE, EAST LAKE HIGH-TECH DEVELOPMENT ZONE
City:	WUHAN, HUBEI
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	430070

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	15579374	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)518-5499

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7036841111

Email: zgroup@ipfirm.com
Correspondent Name: HAUPTMAN HAM, LLP
Address Line 1: 2318 MILL ROAD

Address Line 2: SUITE 1400

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CZM6132-032	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOSHUA L. PRITCHETT	
SIGNATURE:	/Joshua L. Pritchett/	
DATE SIGNED:	12/04/2017	

Total Attachments: 1

source=EfiledAssgn#page1.tif

PATENT 504669467 REEL: 044287 FRAME: 0681

ASSIGNMENT

whiel	In co h is hereb	ensideration of the premi by acknowledged, the unc	ses and other good and valual dersigned,	tle consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of
	1)	Yuejum TANG	4)	
	2)		·	
	3)			
No.66 (herei	66 Gaoxi inafter de 1 the inve	B Avenue, East Lake I signated "ASSIGNEE") ention entitled QLED D	tigh-fech Development Zone the entire right, title and inter EVICE AND PACKAGING	
(a)	for wi Unite	hich an application for U d States Patent Application	nited States Letters Patent was on No. <u>15/579,374</u>	filed on 2017-12-04 and identified by
(b)	for w	nich an application for U	nited States Letters Patent was	executed on
contin Proper	uations-in	n-part thereof, and the a	ight to all benefits under the interest as ASSIGNEE its o	Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, continuations, or International Convention for the Protection of Industrial accessors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned ton behalf of said ASSIGNEE;
applie: ASSIC	INEE, its ations for INEE, its	successors, assigns and patent based thereon.	legal representatives, and with growing out of or related to	therest, and to render all necessary assistance in making Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said nour further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and the said invention; and to execute any papers by the said essential to ASSIGNEE's full protection and ritle in and to
SIGNE	ED on the	date indicated aside my	signature:	
1) Nove	<u>)/(©)</u>	In TANG		70/11/26
1.70111	e. kuejui	LIANG		Date:
2)	**************		***************************************	
Name	e:			Date:
3)				
Name	e:			Plate

Date:

Date:

PATENT REEL: 044287 FRAME: 0682

4) _____